
FIS Cup Men
19th FIS Cup Competition

Oberhof (GER)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SAT 27 FEB 2021

START: 15:30

END: 16:17

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Kathol Christian, FIS

TD Hirsch Volkmar, GER

TD Assistant Stark Marcus, GER

Chief of Competition Menz Matthias, GER

Judges

Stielow Maik, GERA

Muench Ruediger, GERB

Huenefeld Mirko, GERC

Schwarz Michael, GERD

Becker Dirk, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

FRIES Philipp

SC Ruhpolding

GER

26 DEC 2003
1

83.084.6

56. 52.

20

-3.6

42.4

54.

 0.45

HETTICH Tim

Ski Team schonach rohrhardsberg

GER

03 MAY 2002
2

83.084.4

62. 52.

20

-2.0

44.0

52.

 0.25

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
3

86.084.6

56. 42.

20

-5.5

46.5

48.

 0.69

GRUNDMANN Paul Justus

Sc Steinbach-hallenberg

GER

26 MAY 2003
4

83.083.3

69. 52.

20

-9.1

36.9

60.

 1.14

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
5

93.584.9

41. 13.

20

-5.0

62.0

18.

 0.63

BEGRAND Mael

PREMANON SKI CLUB

FRA

02 APR 2004
6

92.585.3

15. 18.

20

-8.2

56.8

28.

 1.02

OBLAK Rok

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

16 JUL 2001
7

93.585.3

15. 13.

20

-11.7

55.3

32.

 1.46

HLADNIK Matic

ND Ratece Planica

SLO

18 OCT 2002
8

89.084.5

60. 33.

20

-6.9

51.1

38.

 0.86

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L

ITA

20 JUN 2001
9

80.084.9

41. 59.

20

-3.0

37.0

59.

 0.37

MIASNIKOV Artem

GAU SSHOR ZVS Sakhalin

RUS

05 FEB 2004
10

81.084.4

62. 58.

20

-10.1

31.9

62.

 1.26

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
11

75.584.7

49. 66.

20

-5.4

25.6

66.

 0.67

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
12

85.084.9

41. 46.

20

-3.5

46.5

48.

 0.44

BUKIN Danila

Ufa GAU CSP RB SCHOR 33

RUS

16 OCT 2003
13

76.584.0

68. 65.

20

-1.8

31.2

63.

 0.23

MILESI Enzo

S.C nanceen

FRA

08 MAR 2003
14

82.584.7

49. 55.

20

-4.5

40.5

56.

 0.56

ALCHIKOV Maksim

GBU SSH RGSH Stolitsa

RUS

07 FEB 2005
15

81.585.0

35. 57.

20

 0.5

43.5

53.

-0.05

LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha

Sk Zagorje

SLO

14 AUG 2003
16

84.585.6

2. 48.

20

 0.5

49.5

41.

-0.05

WAKOLBINGER Lukas

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

02 OCT 2001
17

77.584.6

56. 61.

20

 2.4

37.4

58.

-0.25

ARDELEAN Radu Matei

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

11 OCT 2004
18

64.084.1

67. 69.

20

 5.8

13.8

68.

-0.60

DUKA Maksim RUS

25 JUN 2002
19

77.584.5

60. 61.

20

 1.9

36.9

60.

-0.20

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
20

88.585.3

15. 36.

20

-7.9

49.1

42.

 0.99

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
21

84.085.0

35. 51.

20

 5.6

53.6

35.

-0.58

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
22

86.585.2

26. 41.

20

-7.5

45.5

51.

 0.94
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FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
23

80.084.6

56. 59.

20

-0.3

39.7

57.

 0.04

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
24

85.085.2

26. 46.

20

-2.6

47.4

45.

 0.33

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
25

89.084.8

46. 33.

20

-9.3

48.7

44.

 1.16

ZAPOTOCZNY Szymon

Ks Evenement zakopane

POL

06 MAY 2003
26

77.084.7

49. 63.

20

-5.4

28.6

65.

 0.67

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
27

84.584.7

49. 48.

20

-7.2

41.8

55.

 0.90

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
28

92.585.5

7. 18.

20

-5.9

59.1

23.

 0.74

KRAUS Marinus

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

13 FEB 1991
29

82.084.8

46. 56.

20

 1.6

45.6

50.

-0.17

WHITE Jack

Courchevel

FRA

15 DEC 2001
30

91.085.2

26. 23.

20

 2.5

64.5

11.

-0.26

FOLEA Moise Alexandru

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

22 JUL 2005
31

73.585.0

35. 67.

20

-1.7

25.3

67.

 0.21

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
32

94.085.7

1. 10.

20

-3.5

64.5

11.

 0.44

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
33

92.085.3

15. 21.

20

-5.0

59.0

24.

 0.62

JOJKO Arkadiusz

Wss Wisla

POL

30 AUG 2002
34

89.085.1

33. 33.

20

-7.8

50.2

40.

 0.98

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
35

91.584.7

49. 22.

20

 1.8

64.8

10.

-0.19

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
36

88.585.0

35. 36.

20

 0.9

57.9

27.

-0.09

BATBY Alessandro

C.S courchevel

FRA

20 NOV 2001
37

89.585.6

2. 31.

20

-2.3

56.7

30.

 0.29

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
38

89.585.3

15. 31.

20

-5.0

54.0

34.

 0.62

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
39

95.585.4

13. 2.

20

 0.0

71.0

3.

 0.00

FEROIU Florin

CS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

05 APR 2004
40

67.584.4

62. 68.

20

-4.7

10.3

69.

 0.59

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
41

90.585.4

13. 26.

20

-1.6

59.4

22.

 0.20

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
42

87.585.2

26. 39.

20

 13.3

68.3

5.

-1.37

SANDULESCU Robert Stefan

As.CS Sacele

ROU

25 SEP 2003
43

77.085.3

15. 63.

20

-4.4

29.6

64.

 0.55

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
44

90.085.6

2. 28.

20

-3.2

56.8

28.

 0.40

ROMBACH Sebastian

SC Hinterzarten

GER

22 JUL 1996
45

86.085.2

26. 42.

20

 3.1

55.1

33.

-0.32

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
46

90.585.6

2. 26.

20

-2.3

58.7

26.

 0.29

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
47

90.085.5

7. 28.

20

-7.7

52.3

36.

 0.96

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
48

91.084.9

41. 23.

20

-2.5

59.5

21.

 0.31
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GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
49

88.085.0

35. 38.

20

-4.5

51.5

37.

 0.56

BAZHENOV Aleksandr

ZDUSHOR ZVS CSP

RUS

13 JUL 1995
50

87.084.4

62. 40.

20

-5.0

49.0

43.

 0.63

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
51

85.585.3

15. 45.

20

-4.3

46.7

47.

 0.54

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
52

94.085.2

26. 10.

20

-7.8

60.2

19.

 0.97

MODRICKER Quirin

Sc Hinterzarten

GER

25 MAY 2001
53

90.085.2

26. 28.

20

-4.2

55.8

31.

 0.53

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
54

86.085.3

15. 42.

20

-0.9

51.1

38.

 0.11

WIENERROITHER Julian

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

05 JUL 1999
55

92.585.0

35. 18.

20

-0.9

64.1

13.

 0.11

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
56

93.585.3

15. 13.

20

-6.8

60.2

19.

 0.85

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
57

91.084.9

41. 23.

20

-3.2

58.8

25.

 0.40

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
58

95.084.7

49. 4.

20

-4.6

65.4

8.

 0.58

HAAS Claudio

Sc Schonach

GER

13 MAR 2001
59

94.085.5

7. 10.

20

-5.4

62.6

14.

 0.68

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
60

93.085.5

7. 16.

20

-3.6

62.4

15.

 0.45

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
61

95.084.8

46. 4.

20

-5.0

65.0

9.

 0.62

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
62

101.585.6

2. 1.

20

-6.8

76.2

1.

 0.85

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
63

95.585.5

7. 2.

20

-4.3

66.7

7.

 0.54

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
64

95.085.5

7. 4.

20

 1.3

71.3

2.

-0.13

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
65

84.584.3

66. 48.

20

-1.8

47.2

46.

 0.22

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
66

94.584.7

49. 7.

20

-0.6

68.4

4.

 0.07

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
67

93.085.3

15. 16.

20

-3.7

62.3

17.

 0.46

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
68

94.585.3

15. 7.

20

-1.3

67.7

6.

 0.16

ORTNER Maximilian

SV Villach

AUT

04 JUN 2002
69

94.585.1

33. 7.

20

-6.6

62.4

15.

 0.82

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 0-8 95 -1.40  0.40  1.50Trial round
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Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  20 69 0 83.3 84.9101.5 85.764.0 87.2 69/9 69/9 69/9
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